MAHENDRA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MAHENDHIRAPURI, NAMAKKAL-637 503.

Extract of College Working Days for EVEN Semester of Academic Year 2019-2020. [For Students only]
For IV, VI and VIII Semester B.E., & B.Tech. Degree Programmes) W.E.F:13. 12, 2019
CWD | Day Date Academic Events CWD | Day Date Academic Events CWD | Day Date .—l Academic Events
[12] Fri 13.12.19 | Classes begin _ Unit-I Starts 23 Wed | 29.01.20 | Internal Test-1 (Subj-6) Unit-111 Starts 56 Mon | 16.03.20 nternal Test-III (Subj-1)
= Sat 14.12.19 | Holiday 24 Thu | 30.0£.20 57 Tue 17.03.20 fnternal Test-1IT (Subj-2)
- Sun | 15.12.19 | Holiday 25 Fri | 31.01.20 58 Wed | 18.03.20 [nternal Test-111 (Subj-3)
02 Mon | 16.12.19 — Sat | 01.02.20 | Holiday (May conduct Special Classes) 59 Thu | 19.03.20 [Internal Test-I11 (Subj-4)
03 Tue | 17.12.19 - Sun_| 02.02.20 | Holiday 60 Fri_| 20.03.20 [nternal Test-1I {Subj-5)
04 Wed | 18.12.19 26 Mon | 03.02.20 - Sat_| 21.03.20 [Holiday {May cenduct Special Classes)
05 Thu | 19.12.19 27 Tue | 04.0220 - Sun | 22.03.20 |Holiday
06 Fri | 20.12.19 28 Wed | 05.02.20 65 Mon | 23.03.20 fnternal Test-11I {Subj-6}
- Sat [ 21.12.19 | Holiday 29 Thu | 06.02.20 | Class commitiee Meeting 2 66 Tue | 24.03.20
- Sun | 22.12.19 | Holiday 30 Fri 07,0220 67 Wed | 25.03.20 [Telugu New Year - Holiday
- Mon | 23.12.19 | Holiday - Sat | 08.02.20 | Holiday 68 Thu | 26.03.20 [Issue of AU Exam Hall Tickets
- Tue | 24.12.19 | Holiday - Sun | 09.02.20 | Holiday 69 Fri_| 27.03.20 {Last Working Day
- Wed | 25.12.19 | Christmas - Holiday 31 Mon | 10.02.20 - Sat | 28.03.20 [Holiday
— Thu | 26.12.19 | Holiday 32 Tue | 11.02.20 - Sun | 29.03.20 |Holiday
- Fri | 27.12.19 | Holiday 33 Wed | 12.02.20 | Completion of Unit 111 70 Mon | 30.03.20 |University Practical Exam- Starts
- Sat | 28.12.19 | Holiday 3 Thu | 13.02.20 | Unit-1V Staris 71 Tue | 31.03.20
- Sun | 29.12.19 | Holiday 35 Fri 14.02.20 72 Wed | 01.04.20
— Mon | 30.12.19 | Holiday - Sat 15.02.20 | Holiday (May conduct Speciat Class) 73 Thu | 02.04.20
- Tue | 31.12.19 | Holiday - Sun | 16.02.20 | Holiday 74 Fri_ | 03.0420
- Wed | 01.01.20 | New Year - Hotiday 36 Mon | 17.02.20 - Sat | 04.04.20 |Holiday
07 Thu | 02.01.20 kX Tue 18.02.20 - Sun | 05.04.20 |Holiday
08 Fri | 03.01.20 38 Wed | 19.02.20 - Mon | 06.04.20 |Mahavir Jayanthi - Holiday
- Sat | 04.01.20 | Holiday 39 Thu | 20.02.20 | Internal Test-1I {Subj-1) 75 Tue | 07.04.20
- Sun | 05.01.20 | Holiday 40 Fri 21,0220 | Internal Test-11 {Subj-2) 76 Wed | 08.04.20
09 Mon | 06.01.20 - Sat | 22.02.20 | Holiday 77 Thu | 09.04.20
10 Tue | 07.01.20 | Class committee Meeting 1 - Sun | 23.0220 | Holiday 78 Fri 10.04.20
11 Wed | 08.01.20 | Completion of Unit -1 41 Mon | 24.02.20 - Sat | 11.04.20 (Good Friday - Holiday
12 Thu | 09.01.20 | Unit- I1 Starts 42 Tue | 25.0220 | Internal Test-11 (Subj-3) — Sun | 12.04.20 |Holiday
13 Fn 10.01.20 43 Wed | 26.02.20 | Iaternal Test-II (Subj-J) 79 Mon | 13.04.20
14 Sat | 11.01.20 44 Thu | 27.02.20 | Internal Test-11 (Subj-5) Coempletion of Unit IV - Tue | 140420 [Tamil New Year - Holiday
- Sun | 12.01.20 | Holiday 45 Fri 28.02.20 | Internal Test-II (Subj-6) Unit-V Starts 80 Wed | 15.04.20
15 Mon | 13.01.20 - Sat | 29.0220 | Holiday (May conduct Special Class) 81 Thu | 16.04.20
- Tue | 14.01.20 | Bohi Ponpa! - Holiday - Sun | 01.03.20 | Holiday 82 Fri_| 17.04.20 |[University End Sem Exam- Starts
- Wed | 15.01.20 | Thai Pongal — Holiday 46 Mon | 02.03.20 - Sat | 18.04.20 |Holiday
- Thu | 16.01.20 | Thirsvalluvar Day - Holiday 47 Tue | 03.0320 — Sun | 19.04.20 (Holiday
- Fri 17.01.20 | Uzhavar Thirunal - Holiday 48 | Wed | 04.0320 | Class committee Mecting 3 83 Mon | 20.04.20
- Sat | 18.01.20 | Holiday 49 Thu | 0503.20 84 Tue | 21.04.20
- Sun_| 19.01.20 | Hotiday 50 Fri | 06.03.20 85 Wed | 22.04.20
16 Mon | 20.01.20 - Sat | 07.03.20 | Holiday (May conduct Special Classes) 86 Thu | 23.04.20
17 Tue | 21.01.20 - Sun_| 08.03.20 | Holiday 87 Frn | 24.0420
iB Wed | 22.0120 | laternal Test-I {Subj-1) 51 Mon | 09.03.20 - Sat | 25.04.20 [Holida
9 Thu | 23.00.20 | lnternsal Test-I (Subj-2) 52 Tue | 10.0320 - Sun | 26.0420 |Holiday
20 Fri_| 24.01.20 | Internal Test-I {Subj-3) 53 Wed | 11.0320 88 Mon | 27.0420
- Sat_| 25.01.20 | Holiday (May conduct Special Classes) 54 Thu | 12.03.20 89 Tue | 28.04.20 /
- Sun | 26.01.20 | Republic Day — Holiday 55 Fri 13.03.20 | Completion of Unit—V 90 Wed | 29.04.20 {
21 [ Mon [ 27.01.20 [ Interna) Test-1 (Subj-4) = Sat_| 14.03.20 | Holiday 91 | Thu | 30.04.20 ol
2 Tue | 28.01.20 | Internat Test-I (Subj-5) Completion of Unit Il Sun | 15.03.20 | Holiday - Fri 01.05.20 FE.@%.. Holiday
CWD: Cumulative Werking Days Note: 1. The Week Day O..aow Time Table will be followed. 2. Syllabus for the Test: Syllabus completed as on the co 5l the Test Date.
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